Stephenville - D7 - 03/14&15/2015

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Cadenhead, Justin
James, Cory

Name
Berg, Terry
Hubbard, Gayland

Name

Lee, Matt

Powell, Cody
Leach, Jake
Beyer, Jacob
Watson, William
Hubbard, Gayland

Name
Beyer, Jacob
Styron, Brook

Name

Leach, Jake
Brown, Twister
Leach, Jake
Lerma, Chase
Edmond, Tommy
Williams, Tyeler
Hale, Tyson
Jones, Billy

Name
Leach, Jake
Brown, Troy

Name
Simmons, Terry
Carroll, Dustin
Watson, William
Monroe, Tom
Percivill, Rick
Carroll, Dustin

Beginner Average / 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 17.8 On1l
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time / 58 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.39
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 58 Teams

Position Time
Header 44.63
Heeler
Header 46.93
Heeler
Header 53.53
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 85 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.79
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 85 Teams

Position Time

Header 50.09

Heeler

Header 65.11

Heeler

Header 32.94 On 3
Heeler

Header 39.27 On 3
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time/ 74 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.61
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 74 Teams
Position Time
Header 46.44
Heeler
Header 57.31
Heeler
Header 26.24 On 3
Heeler

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$105.00
$105.00

Earnings
$470.00
$470.00
$280.00
$280.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$550.00
$550.00
$410.00
$410.00
$275.00
$275.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$130.00
$130.00

Earnings
$590.00
$590.00
$350.00
$350.00
$240.00
$240.00



Stephenville - D7 - 03/14&15/2015

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Name
Percivill, Rick
Carroll, Dustin

Name

Campbell, Junior
Monroe, Tom
Baldwin, Jerry
Fulfer, Dennis

Name
Baldwin, Jerry
Baldwin, Kirt

Name
Abbott, Skeete
Percivill, Justin

#2.5 Fast Time / 26 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.89

Heeler

#2.5 Average / 26 Teams

Position Time

Header 32.94

Heeler

Header 45.61

Heeler

#3.0/80 Average / 14 Teams

Position Time
None 57.93
None 57.93

#3.5 Average / 11 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.21
Heeler

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$670.00
$670.00
$450.00
$450.00

Earnings
$670.00
$670.00

Earnings
$525.00
$525.00



